Revenue
Balance from 2022

Scholarship

CBSW Conference Fee
Conference Sponsorshiy
CBSW Trainings

Giving Tree Donations
Giving Tuesday

CBSW Swag

General Donations

Total Revenue

10538.76

1500
1000
2000
500
500
500
1000
2000

9000

Actuals
10538.76

Expenses

Actuals

Google Workspace
Conference Location
Constant Contact

CBSW Domain Name
CEUs for Conference
Conference Keynote Speak
CBSW Swag for the Confer
Scholarship

Professional Award Plaques
Travel to Student Chapters
Student Leadership Training
Speaker Fee (Trainings)
Mailing/Shipping Fees
Networking Event

Annual Report Filing Fee
Website Hosting Fee (Wix.c
Board Dinner

Zoom Pro (Annual Fee)
Giving Tree

CBSW Swag for Website
CBSW Swag for Mentors
MISC/Unexpected Expense
CNM Membership

Bowling

Total Expenses:

130
500
75
20
150
300
2000
1500
250
250
100
300
500
150
25
450
135
170
200
1000
200
100
100
45
8650




