Revenue	Budget	Actuals	Expenses	Budget	Actuals
Balance from 2022	10538.76	10538.76	Google Workspace	130	
			Conference Location	500	
Scholarship	1500		Constant Contact	75	
CBSW Conference Fee	1000		CBSW Domain Name	20	
Conference Sponsorship	2000		CEUs for Conference	150	
CBSW Trainings	500		Conference Keynote Speak	300	
Giving Tree Donations	500		CBSW Swag for the Confer	2000	
Giving Tuesday	500		Scholarship	1500	
CBSW Swag	1000		Professional Award Plaques	250	
General Donations	2000		Travel to Student Chapters	250	
			Student Leadership Training	100	
			Speaker Fee (Trainings)	300	
Total Revenue	9000		Mailing/Shipping Fees	500	
			Networking Event	150	
			Annual Report Filing Fee	25	
			Website Hosting Fee (Wix.o	450	
			Board Dinner	135	
			Zoom Pro (Annual Fee)	170	
			Giving Tree	200	
			CBSW Swag for Website	1000	
			CBSW Swag for Mentors	200	
			MISC/Unexpected Expense	100	
			CNM Membership	100	
			Bowling	45	
			Total Expenses:	8650	